
Updated 12.30.24 

 
9:00AM-9:05AM 

9:05AM-9:25AM 

9:25AM-9:45AM 

9:45AM-10:05AM 

10:05AM-10:55AM 

10:55AM-11:00AM 

5' 

20' 

20' 

20' 

50' 

5' 

AHRS Webinar Program
February 8, 2025

9:00AM-11:00AM CST 

Register Here

Welcome & Opening Remarks 
Rodrigo Pirmez, MD 

Scarring alopecia in men 
Prince Adotama, MD 

Scalp Dysesthesias 
Maria Hordinsky, MD 

Adjourn and Closing Remarks 
Rodrigo Pirmez, MD 

Panel Discussion 
Rodrigo Pirmez, MD 

Treating the Patient with No Apparent Hair Loss 
Melissa Piliang, MD 

https://americanhairresearchsociety.org/scientific-live-webinar-february-2025/

